DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BUILDING BETTER WORLDS

BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED

BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED

BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED

BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED

BUILDING BRIDGES FOR UNITY

BUILDING CARTEL LTD

BUILDING CONTROL SW LTD

BUILDING DESIGN & SURVEYING
CONSULTANCY (GATWICK) LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN (SW) LTD

BUILDING ENERGY CONTROL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUILDING ENERGY PHYSICS CONSULTING
LTD

BUILDING EQUIPMENT LTD

THE BUILDING EXPLORATORY LIMITED

THE BUILDING FIRM LIMITED

BUILDING FORENSICS LIMITED

BUILDING HAPPY HOMES LIMITED

BUILDING INDUSTRY AND CIVIL

ENGINEERING PROCUREMENT SOLU

LTD

BUILDING INDUSTRY AND CIVIL

ENGINEERING PROCUREMENT SOLU

LTD

THE BUILDING SAFETY GROUP LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES & DESIGN
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES AND SUPPORT
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES COST CONSULTANT
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES PETERBOROUGH LTD

BUILDINGS OF REMEMBRANCE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUILDING SOLUTIONS (NORTH LONDON)
LIMITED

BUILDING SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING SOLUTIONZ LIMITED

BUILDING SUPPLIES ONLINE LIMITED

BUILDING SUPPLIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUILDING SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUILDING TECHNICAL SERVICES (NE)
LIMITED

BUILD INSIGHT LTD

BUILD IT INTERNATIONAL

BUILDLEAP LTD

BUILDLEAP LTD

BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

BUILDLINE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

BUILDMAR LTD

BUILD MIDLANDS LIMITED

BUILDMYPARTY.COM LTD

(CONT'D)

10530187
11131627
11131627
11131627
11131627
09929782
09942200
06465534
04008533

04340373
02207415
06034424
07127214

10257131

07539363
03684034
07554245
08837566
08689479
11134604

11134604

01109090
01468547

09374661

10113479

10110396

09691545
09532827

09958837

05021033
08741845
07117640
09902265
09467398
06778643

08650068
05495358
11136708
11136708
08938892
10427677
10772100
09256872
09698474
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03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CITY LIMITED

BUILDING & PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING & PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDING A NEW DIRECTION LTD
BUILD-NEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUILD PROJECT LIMITED

BUILD SAFE (BEDFORD) LIMITED
BUILDSCAPE PROJECTS LTD
BUILDSCAPE PROJECTS LTD

BUILD SITE LTD

BUILDSPEC LTD

BUILD SUMMIT LIMITED
BUILDTECH VIRGO LTD

BUILD TEST LEARN LIMITED
BUILD TRADE SERVICES LIMITED
BUILD UP FOUNDATION
BUILDVANTAGE (PIONEER HOUSE)

BUILT BY GRACE LTD

BUILTBYLEON LTD

BUILTCO LIMITED

BUILTCO LIMITED

BUILT CONSTRUCTION LTD

BUILT ENVIRONMENT COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP LIMITED

BUILTFORM LIMITED

BUILTFORM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BUILTFORM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUILTFORM GROUP LIMITED

BUILT OFFSITE HIRE LIMITED

BUILT ONSITE LTD

BU JIAN BU SAN LIMITED

BU JIAN BU SAN LIMITED

BUK BURKINA FASO LIMITED

BUK CONTRACTING LTD

BUK EAST AFRICA LIMITED

BUK EAST AFRICA LIMITED

BUK HOLDCO LIMITED

BUK HOLDCO LIMITED

BUKI FINANCE LIMITED

BUK WEST AFRICA LIMITED

BUK WEST AFRICA LIMITED

BULAKLAK ALVERIO LTD

BULARYH LIMITED

BULA SOLUTIONS LTD

BULAT PAINTING & DECORATING LIMITED

BULB APP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BULB HOLDINGS LIMITED

BULB INTERNATIONAL LTD

BULBS (LONDON) LIMITED

BULBS (LONDON) LIMITED

BULGAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BULGARIAN COMMUNITY MIDLANDS CIC

BULGARIAN DAISY CLEANING LTD

BULGARIAN DIRECTIONS LTD

BULGARIAN SCHOOL LEEDS LTD

BULGHAM LIMITED

BULK FREIGHT (MIDLANDS)

BULKHAUL LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

08613037
09321895
09321895
03284504
00609258
04437487
09925378
11131491
11131491
10101900
07890951
09934643
07892191
09139938
09926137
09365881
09615504
08835475
08826504
11130783
11130783
08848035
03096503

06581203
06630390
06630461
06631126
07419945
08856827
11042271
11042271
09434032
10075383
08131237
08131237
07107835
07107835
09014977
08931720
08931720
11088306
03977362
08862840
08831122
10930694
10555618
10753336
11132285
11132285
09733518
10530950
09406042
05359731
10350886
09611958
02099724
01603021

(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(B1)
(D4)
(P1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D1)

(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(C2)
(E1)
(C2)
(c2)
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04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018



