DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUILDING BETTER WORLDS	10530187	(D4)	03/01/2018	BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CITY LIMITED	08613037	(D1)	04/01/2018
BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED	11131627	. ,	03/01/2018			, ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED	11131627	. ,	03/01/2018	BUILDING & PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED		, - ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED	11131627	. ,	03/01/2018		03284504	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING BLOCKS G B LIMITED	11131627	. ,	04/01/2018	BUILD-NEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00609258	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING BRIDGES FOR UNITY	09929782	. ,	08/01/2018	BUILD PROJECT LIMITED	04437487	. ,	08/01/2018
BUILDING CARTEL LTD	09942200	٠, ,	09/01/2018	BUILD SAFE (BEDFORD) LIMITED	09925378	, ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING CONTROL SW LTD	06465534	٠, ,	08/01/2018	BUILDSCAPE PROJECTS LTD	11131491	, ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING DESIGN & SURVEYING	04008533	. ,	05/01/2018	BUILDSCAPE PROJECTS LTD	11131491	. ,	03/01/2018
CONSULTANCY (GATWICK) LIMITED	0100000	(21)	00,01,2010	BUILD SITE LTD	10101900	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING DESIGN GROUP LIMITED	04340373	(D4)	05/01/2018		07890951	. ,	08/01/2018
BUILDING DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2018		09934643	. ,	08/01/2018
BUILDING DESIGN (SW) LTD	06034424	. ,	06/01/2018	BUILDTECH VIRGO LTD	07892191	. ,	09/01/2018
BUILDING ENERGY CONTROL SOLUTIONS	07127214	٠, ,	03/01/2018	BUILD TEST LEARN LIMITED	09139938	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	*	(/	, ,	BUILD TRADE SERVICES LIMITED	09926137	. ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING ENERGY PHYSICS CONSULTING	10257131	(D1)	03/01/2018	BUILD UP FOUNDATION	09365881	. ,	03/01/2018
LTD		, ,	,	BUILDVANTAGE (PIONEER HOUSE) LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING EQUIPMENT LTD	07539363	(C3)	04/01/2018	BUILT BY GRACE LTD	08835475	. ,	08/01/2018
THE BUILDING EXPLORATORY LIMITED	03684034		09/01/2018	BUILTBYLEON LTD	08826504		08/01/2018
THE BUILDING FIRM LIMITED	07554245	. ,	04/01/2018	BUILTCO LIMITED	11130783	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING FORENSICS LIMITED	08837566	. ,	09/01/2018		11130783	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING HAPPY HOMES LIMITED	08689479	(F2)	09/01/2018	BUILT CONSTRUCTION LTD	08848035	(D4)	04/01/2018
BUILDING INDUSTRY AND CIVIL	11134604	(B1)	05/01/2018	BUILT ENVIRONMENT COMMUNICATIONS	03096503	(D1)	03/01/2018
ENGINEERING PROCUREMENT SOLU				GROUP LIMITED			
LTD				BUILTFORM LIMITED	06581203	(D1)	05/01/2018
BUILDING INDUSTRY AND CIVIL	11134604	(C1)	05/01/2018	BUILTFORM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06630390	(D1)	05/01/2018
ENGINEERING PROCUREMENT SOLU				BUILTFORM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06630461	(D1)	05/01/2018
LTD				BUILTFORM GROUP LIMITED	06631126	(D1)	05/01/2018
THE BUILDING SAFETY GROUP LIMITED	01109090	(C2)	04/01/2018	BUILT OFFSITE HIRE LIMITED	07419945	(D4)	04/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES & DESIGN	01468547	(D4)	09/01/2018	BUILT ONSITE LTD	08856827	(D4)	04/01/2018
ASSOCIATES LIMITED				BU JIAN BU SAN LIMITED	11042271	(D4)	03/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES AND SUPPORT	09374661	(D4)	04/01/2018	BU JIAN BU SAN LIMITED	11042271	(E1)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				BUK BURKINA FASO LIMITED	09434032	(C2)	09/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES CONSULTANCY	10113479	(D1)	08/01/2018	BUK CONTRACTING LTD	10075383	(E1)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				BUK EAST AFRICA LIMITED	08131237	(C2)	09/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES COST CONSULTANT	10110396	(D1)	05/01/2018	BUK EAST AFRICA LIMITED	08131237	(C2)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				BUK HOLDCO LIMITED	07107835	(C2)	09/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES PETERBOROUGH LTD	09691545	(D1)	05/01/2018	BUK HOLDCO LIMITED	07107835	(C2)	09/01/2018
BUILDINGS OF REMEMBRANCE	09532827	(D4)	09/01/2018	BUKI FINANCE LIMITED	09014977	(D1)	06/01/2018
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				BUK WEST AFRICA LIMITED	08931720		09/01/2018
BUILDING SOLUTIONS (NORTH LONDON)	09958837	(D4)	05/01/2018		08931720		09/01/2018
LIMITED				BULAKLAK ALVERIO LTD	11088306	, - ,	08/01/2018
BUILDING SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED		٠,	08/01/2018		03977362	. ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING SOLUTIONZ LIMITED	08741845	٠, ,	03/01/2018	BULA SOLUTIONS LTD	08862840	(/	05/01/2018
BUILDING SUPPLIES ONLINE LIMITED	07117640	, ,	09/01/2018	BULAT PAINTING & DECORATING LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2018
BUILDING SUPPLIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2018	BULB APP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10930694	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDING SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09467398	,	04/01/2018	BULB HOLDINGS LIMITED	10555618		09/01/2018
BUILDING TECHNICAL SERVICES (NE)	06778643	(D4)	05/01/2018	BULB INTERNATIONAL LTD	10753336		03/01/2018
LIMITED				BULBS (LONDON) LIMITED	11132285	. ,	04/01/2018
BUILD INSIGHT LTD	08650068		09/01/2018	BULBS (LONDON) LIMITED	11132285	. ,	04/01/2018
BUILD IT INTERNATIONAL	05495358	. ,	05/01/2018	BULGAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	09733518	. ,	05/01/2018
BUILDLEAP LTD	11136708		08/01/2018	BULGARIAN COMMUNITY MIDLANDS CIC	10530950		05/01/2018
BUILDLEAP LTD	11136708		08/01/2018	BULGARIAN DAISY CLEANING LTD	09406042		03/01/2018
BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.	08938892		04/01/2018	BULGARIAN DIRECTIONS LTD	05359731		05/01/2018
BUILDLINE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	10427677		08/01/2018	BULGARIAN SCHOOL LEEDS LTD	10350886	. ,	03/01/2018
BUILDMAR LTD	10772100		03/01/2018	BULGHAM LIMITED	09611958	. ,	04/01/2018
BUILD MIDLANDS LIMITED	09256872		03/01/2018	BULK FREIGHT (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	02099724		08/01/2018
BUILDMYPARTY.COM LTD	09698474	(EI)	08/01/2018	BULKHAUL LIMITED	01603021	(B3)	09/01/2018